106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Wisconsin

Division 1 | Team Champion: Kaukauna
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Brodey Lewis
Camden Rugg
Zahn Beal
Maximus Hay
Alois Schlumpf
Aidan Aure
Carson Neubert
Kellen Wolbert
Declan Koch
Gage Gross
Liam Crook
Reed Falk
McCoy Smith
Ayden Grulke

School

Milton

Union Grove
Arrowhead

Brown Deer/Mess./Shore.
Bay Port
Menomonie
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconomowoc
Neenah

Milton

Kaukauna
Middleton
Waunakee
Harford Union



Division 2 | Team Champion: Mount Horeb/Barneveld

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

106 Drey Kren Regis/Altoona

113 Trennon Holzer Saint Croix Central

120 Kolten Bollig Evansville

126 William DuChemin Wilmot Union

132 Brady Collins East Troy

138 William Christopher New London

144 Ethan Immel Kewaskum

150 Hunter Stevens Mount Horeb/Barneveld
157 Bryston Scoles Kewaskum

165 Khaakon Peterson Dodgeville

175 Thomas Heiser Evansville

190 Eli Leonard Mount Horeb/Barneveld
215 Garrett Kawcynzki Port Washington

285 Cael Leisgang Seymour



Division 3 | Team Champion: Aquinas

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Griffin Wineski
Waylon Fry

Blake Underwood
Martez Sheard
McAllister Ramage
Braden Johnson
Karrsen Bussan
Colton Klug
Collin Hamm
Liam Richards
Brock Hinderman
Owen Schacht
Toay Ragatz
Tyson Martin

School
lowa-Grant/Highland
Glenwood City
Marathon

Aquinas

Lake County Lutheran
Cumberland
Pardeeville

Brillion
Weyauwega-Fremont
Oostburg
lowa-Grant/Highland
Mishicot

Lancaster

Aquinas
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