

# Wisconsin

## Division 1 | Team Champion: Kaukauna

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Brodey Lewis	Milton
113	Camden Rugg	Union Grove
120	Zahn Beal	Arrowhead
126	Maximus Hay	Brown Deer/Mess./Shore.
132	Alois Schlumpf	Bay Port
138	Aidan Aure	Menomonie
144	Carson Neubert	Luxemburg-Casco
150	Kellen Wolbert	Oconomowoc
157	Declan Koch	Neenah
165	Gage Gross	Milton
175	Liam Crook	Kaukauna
190	Reed Falk	Middleton
215	McCoy Smith	Waunakee
285	Ayden Grulke	Harford Union

## **Division 2 | Team Champion: Mount Horeb/Barneveld**

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Drey Kren	Regis/Altoona
113	Trennon Holzer	Saint Croix Central
120	Kolten Bollig	Evansville
126	William DuChemin	Wilmot Union
132	Brady Collins	East Troy
138	William Christopher	New London
144	Ethan Immel	Kewaskum
150	Hunter Stevens	Mount Horeb/Barneveld
157	Bryston Scoles	Kewaskum
165	Khaakon Peterson	Dodgeville
175	Thomas Heiser	Evansville
190	Eli Leonard	Mount Horeb/Barneveld
215	Garrett Kawczynski	Port Washington
285	Cael Leisgang	Seymour

### **Division 3 | Team Champion: Aquinas**

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Griffin Wineski	Iowa-Grant/Highland
113	Waylon Fry	Glenwood City
120	Blake Underwood	Marathon
126	Martez Sheard	Aquinas
132	McAllister Ramage	Lake County Lutheran
138	Braden Johnson	Cumberland
144	Karsen Bussan	Pardeeville
150	Colton Klug	Brillion
157	Collin Hamm	Weyauwega-Fremont
165	Liam Richards	Oostburg
175	Brock Hinderman	Iowa-Grant/Highland
190	Owen Schacht	Mishicot
215	Toay Ragatz	Lancaster
285	Tyson Martin	Aquinas